Name of the Freelancer: - Priyomke Mond Address: - Room No - 76 B. D.D. Chcw I Mobile No: - 892813 421	Daje 1 200 cg No-5	7/14/ 3 D	n' wals	t I tel. ikur Mon	ej Mvmbai	- 400018-	
	BIL	L					
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nich Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	nolas Wadi,	For Commercial Use:					
Towards my Charges/Fe	eesagain	st Ass	ignmen	t/sstated be	low:		
Job No: 2024/28/		Original Assignment Number and Date			d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble	
Job Title: (10 ft)							
Fieldwork Locations: Mumbau							
Fees for Assignment	Ous	ntity	Rate	T	Amount		
Data Collection Type & Segment	- Zua		1,010		- THE STATE OF THE	-	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	+						
3- Main interview -		<u></u>	200	. 17	01-		
4- Main interview-	7		TO TOU		) (		
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		aka an kan secake k			1-		
Other Fees/Charges ·							
Supervision Charges							
Executive Name: Madhani Bidlan							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:	w.					507///waters 144/60, pulmater 274, 274, 274, 274, 274, 274, 274, 274,	
Totals	-1.6-1-	1 0		was a second from the second s		NAME OF THE OWNER OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNE	
71) 7 6 6 7 7 1 5 1 5 1 5 1 5 1	ask Code	le Amount:-					
2024/28/		Amount:-					
B) Supervision Charges							
The second secon		otal (/	(+B) Fo	r Net Paymo	ent /		
Rupees in Words: one Thousand St	even.	Hu	road	Fifty	ouly		
	Sum	ımar	У	V	V		
Contro   Louis   Commont   Contro   Louis Contro			Rejectedby reed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
soups gral rum ordine	07	-		07			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page My PAN Account Number is: ABSP21438 L-Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Programmed 20019 Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 01301116006	e		Benefi	ciary Bank Nan		yuday a Ban	
. ^	10			Bill R	eceived On:		
Pimzedge lib	idlan	18 103 2025 Bill Checked & Cleared On:				d On:	
(Signature & Date) 13 01 25 App	roved by	with da	te				

marketxcel Execut Mobile	ndustrial PIC	PIC of the freelance		
This is to certify that forced conducting interviews and conductions in the conduction i	ollecting data. He/She has been auth cel as per project specific Assignment of the control of th	orized to collect of Letter. Referen 13 0/2 Job Fie uthority Card is iss	Market ce No:	·
The state of the s			(Card	Holder's Sign
	Assignment lette	ř		
Freelancer Name Prycomled 2 House Address form No-BOD Churl No-93 D'N' wal 2/ Car Mare Mumbai - 400018	Job Title: COPD. Fieldwork Location: Mumbus	Refere	ncer Code: ence No: 2-3   121 21	†
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	cesaming to mo capt	TOTICA PROJECT THRITE	M GIIL CADIN
	we had with you regarding the assignment prou had attended on.  Imment and other associated fees as mentioned.  Segment - Center		erms and condition Quantity	Rate
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	iment and other associated fees as mentioned	d hereunder, on the t	erms and condition	Rate (Per (
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to  The above stated assignment will standard the device hat data collected in the device is sent as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursuppermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.	Segment - Center	The completed assig k in complete quanti cation should be alw e may result in non-inot an employment lik for any other persult in company reserver.	Quantity (Nos)  or  nment should be dity and data be syntaxin active and Cacceptance and mathematical marriers and that no resists right to termin	Rate (Per (2 2 5 1
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to the above stated assignment will standard the device is sent as community through the device hat data collected in the device is sent as communities and the above stated assignment in part/full without any forcelancer, and you are free to pursu permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information measures and conditions.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Sucul - Mumb  Tr from and end on	The completed assig k in complete quantipocation should be alway result in nontot an employment lik for any other persult he Company reserves and correct to the best	Quantity (Nos)  nment should be dity and data be syncays in active and Cacceptance and mabut merely an assison, and that no resists right to termin	Rate (Per (2 2 5))  delivered in red on daily of the capture by th
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to the above stated assignment will standard the device is sent as community through the device hat data collected in the device is sent as communities and the above stated assignment in part/full without any forcelancer, and you are free to pursu permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information measures and conditions.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Sucul - Mumb  Tr from and end on	The completed assig k in complete quanti ocation should be alw e may result in non-inot an employment lik for any other persult for any other persund correct to the best Signed in the presult in the pr	Quantity (Nos)  or  nment should be dity and data be synthemate and make the synthemate and make the synthemate and the synthem	Rate (Per (2 2 5))  delivered in reced on daily log in the capture by the capture by the capture by the capture by the capture in the capture
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to the above stated assignment will standard the device is sent as community through the device hat data collected in the device is sent as communities and the above stated assignment in part/full without any forcelancer, and you are free to pursu permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information measures and conditions.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Sucul - Mumb  Tr from and end on	The completed assig k in complete quantipocation should be always result in nontot an employment lik for any other persult for any other persund correct to the best Signed in the presult).	Quantity (Nos)  o7  nment should be duty and data be syncovays in active and Cacceptance and master and that no resists right to terming on, and that no resists right to terming the form of the control	Rate (Per (2 2 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to  The above stated assignment will stanumbers/quantity through the device hat data collected in the device is sent as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursupermanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information means.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Sucul - Mumb  Tr from and end on	The completed assig k in complete quanti cation should be alw e may result in monto the for any other persund correct to the best signed in the presult. Witness Name:  Contact number	Quantity (Nos)  or  nment should be dity and data be synthemate and make the synthemate and make the synthemate and the synthem	Rate (Per (2 2 5))  delivered in reced on daily of the capture of
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to  The above stated assignment will standard collected in the device is sent as communicated at the above stated assignment in part/full without any freelancer, and you are free to pursus the permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information means and conditions.  Date: 23   12   2   4  Name of signce: payanled	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Sucl — Mumb  rt from and end on	The completed assig k in complete quanti cation should be alwest may result in non-int an employment lek for any other persund correct to the best Signed in the presult Witness Name:  Contact number Signature:	Quantity (Nos)  nment should be dity and data be syndy and data be syndy acceptance and masks from any that no resists right to terming.  Tof my beliefs and I dence of:  Madha  Block	Rate (Per (2 2 50) Relivered in relivered in relivered in rejection grows from rate your assistance with a relivered with a relivered by the relivered in reliver
We now offer you fees for the assign below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Type  Out to the above stated assignment will standard the device is sent as community through the device hat data collected in the device is sent as communities and the above stated assignment in part/full without any forcelancer, and you are free to pursu permanent/temporary employment in without showing any reason thereof.  solemnly declare the information measures and conditions.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Sucl — Mumb  rt from and end on	The completed assig k in complete quanti cation should be alw e may result in monto the for any other persund correct to the best signed in the presult. Witness Name:  Contact number	Quantity (Nos)  or  nment should be deaty and data be synchangle and massion, and that no resists right to terming of my beliefs and I	Rate (Per (2 2 50) Relivered in relivered in relivered in rejection grows from rate your assistance with a relivered with a relivered by the relivered in reliver

From Manket X/el Jaka Man'x Pit-Ltd.  Name of the Freelancer:- Heaver Someshwar.  Address:- And 195, sengay Gandhi Nagar, Nelme Road, Ville Parle(E), Mymbai 95  Mobile No:- 97737444936													
Mobile No:- 9773744938  BILL													
Customer's Name & Address						For Commercial Use:							
To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.													
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069													
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-400069  PAN No.: AAECM5086D  Date: Freelancer Code: 2-3 12/2024													
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:													
					Original Assignment			nt	Revise	0			
Job No: 2024 1281				Number and Date				Numl	Quantity And Amount				
Job Title:	COP	D		74		-					Payble		
Fieldwork L	ocations:	Mur	nbaj					L					
Fees for A			10011										
Data Colle	ction Typ	e & Seg	ment			Qua	uantity Rate				Amouni	ļ.	
1- Brie	fing charg	es					7			***************************************			
2- Rec	ruitment/0	Contact/L	isting	1					-				
3- Mai	n interviev	v -											
4- Mai	n interviev	V-											
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					érs				34. 340 440 44 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30				
Other Fee						1				-			
Supervision							1	52			525		
Executive		mad	havi	Bidlar	\								
EIC Empl	oyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re: Ma	Siden						TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY		
Totals													
A) Fees for	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	unt:-					
		10											
B) Supervision Charges 2024-1281					21	Amount:- 5 25							
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment													
Rupees in Words: Five Hundred teeuty Five Duly:													
		IVC	Tune	VOCA					Li g.				
	19			T-2	· ·	<u>Sun</u>	nmar	У	·				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Collection Submitted 10			Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me		Quantity pted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
	2024/281	Sual	Mumba	oulève -									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.													
My PAN Account Number is:													
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Name:													
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary IFSC Code:													
E&OE													
Bill Received On:													
9	eener -	221.	ala i		AR de		1	1-					
91		2311	124	_	Posta		. 181	03/202	1	Bill Cl	necked & Cleare	d On:	
. (:	Signature	& Date)			Approve	ed by	with da	te				45	

market xcel Ex	PIC of the freelancer					
This is to certify that He conducting interviews an Research Data by Marke Date of Issue Location: Mumber Mo	bile No.: 981974-8718  M. Jew Nucw registered collecting data. He/She has et Xcel as per project specifice: 23112124 Valid From: 23 bile No: 97773744330 Add reelance supplier to facilitate in his	been authorized to Assignment Letter. It was a sign of the sign of	collect Market Reference No:	And the second s	(4) (4)	
AND THE PROPERTY OF A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF			Company of the second of the s	(Card F	Holder's Signature)	
	Assignn	nent letter	encourage and the contract proposed and the state and also and appropriate and assessment and assessment and a			
Freelancer Name Hower House Address RN No. 195, Sanjay Negar, Nelmi Road Parle (E), Mumbe	Somoshlar Job No: 2021 Job Title: COP Fieldwork Location Vile 21-95	7	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 23/12	1202	4	
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the discuss detail at the project briefing whi We now offer you fees for the as below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:	sion we had with you regarding the ch you had attended on. ssignment and other associated fees	assignment pertaining to as mentioned hereunder,	the captioned subje	ect matte	r and explained in	
Data Collection Type	Segmen	t - Center		ntity (os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
vuline	vuline Qual- Mumbaj					
that data collected in the device is as communicated at the above sta assignment in part/full without a freelancer, and you are free to permanent/temporary employmen without showing any reason thereout	I start from and end on vice handed over to you for the data a sent directly into the secured server, ated briefing. Non-Compliance of aginy further reference/intimation to your coursus any other vocation of your cout in the Company shall be entertaine of.	The device location shou greed schedule may result you. This is not an emple hoice or work for any of d in future. The Company	te quantity and data ld be always in active in non-acceptance byment but merely her person, and that reserves its right to	be synce re and GI and may an assign at no req terminat	ed on daily basis so PS be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for the your assignment	
Date: 213 /12/2024			he presence of:			
Name of signee: Heewer	Someshwar.	1) Witness Contact	Name: Mordl number:	12191	Bidlan	
		Signatur	number: E	ABrid	lan	
Signature: Meener			Name:			
	8	Contact i	iumber:	***		
		Signature	3.			